CITY OF JONESBORO		ORO	P.O. BOX 1845				CHANGE ORDER NO. 1					
CIT OF JOIRESDORO		JONESBORO, AR 72403				CHANGE ORDER NO.						
PO NUMBER 39469		DATE PREPARED 4/19/2010			PROJECT NAME  North Jonesboro Sidewalk Improvments							
											NAMI	E AND ADD
	Meadows (											
•	ox 16540, J		-									
DESCI	RIPTION OF	WORK INC	LUDED IN C	ONTRACT								
АН.	Adjustmer	nt of previo	usly estimat	ed quantities								
l.	Decrease i	n contract	time									
CHAN	IGES ORDER	RED AND RI	EASON ORD	ERED (List Indivi	dual Changes as A	<b>A</b> , B	. C, D, etc.)					
	_			_								
AH.				nt of quantities p	placed.							
l.	Project co	mpleted ah	ead of sched	dule								
	Bid		Original	Contract	Revised		Negotiated	Γ —	Original	Γ	Revised	
	Item		Estimated	Unit	Estimated	ļ .	C.O. Unit		Estimated		Estimated	
	No.	Unit	Quantity	Price	Quantity		Price	ļ '	Cost		Cost	
A.	3	S.Y.	270		364	\$	28.00	\$	7,560.00	\$	10,192.00	
ъ. В.	4	S.Y.	700	· -	510	l -	35.60		24,920.00		18,156.00	
C.	6	Each	8	\$ 266.00	6	\$	266.00	· ·	2,128.00		1,596.00	
D.	7	S.Y.	590	•	551	1	34.00	\$	20,060.00		18,734.00	
E.	9	S.Y.	562		548		8.80	\$	4,945.60		4,822.40	
F.	10	S.Y.	672	\$ 4.50	500	l '	4.50	\$	3,024.00	\$	2,250.00	
G.	13	Each	9	\$ 33.00	11		33.00	\$	297.00	\$	363.00	
H.	14	Each	16	· •	18	1	25.00		400.00	\$	450.00	
				<u> </u>	TOTAL	<u> </u>		\$	63,334.60	<u>ٺ</u>	56,563.40	
	Original Co	ontract Am	ount		\$ 70,863.20				<del></del>			
	_	Approved	Change Ord	ers	\$ -							
	Previously	PP	This Change Order			0) Underrun						
	-				\$ (6,771.20)				Ullderrall			
	This Chang		nt		\$ (6,771.20) \$ 64,092.00				Olideriali			
	This Chang New Cont	ge Order		50			:		130	day	/s.	
	This Chang New Cont	ge Order ract Amou		50	\$ 64,092.00		:			day	/s	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea	sed by		\$ 64,092.00	ract				day	/s	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON	SUBJECT TO		\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	NS		130	day	/S.	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	NS CITY E	NG	130	day	4/19/10	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON	SUBJECT TO		\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	NS	NG	130	day O Dat	4/19/10 te	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t THIS AC ISSUED FO	ge Order ract Amour ime decrea GREEMENT DR REASON D ABOVE	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	NS CITY E	NG	130	day	4/19/10 te	
-	This Change New Contract to THIS ACCEPTED	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON D ABOVE	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	CITY E		130	O Dat	4/19/10 te	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t THIS AC ISSUED FO	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON D ABOVE	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL ( Signature	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	NS CITY E		130	O Dat	4/19/10 te	
-	This Change New Contract to THIS ACCEPTED	ge Order ract Amou ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON D ABOVE	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	CITY E		130	O Date	4/19/10 te	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t THIS AC ISSUED FO INDICATED ACCEPTED CONTRAC	ge Order ract Amour ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON D ABOVE O BY TOR	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL ( Signature	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	CITY E		130	O Dat	4/19/10 te	
	This Change New Contract to THIS ACCEPTED CONTRACT  ACCEPTED	ge Order ract Amour ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON D ABOVE O BY TOR	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL ( Signature	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	Title  SEC Title	/1	130  NEER	O Dat	4/19/10 te 1/19/10 te	
	This Chang New Cont Contract t THIS AC ISSUED FO INDICATED ACCEPTED CONTRAC	ge Order ract Amour ime decrea GREEMENT OR REASON D ABOVE O BY TOR	SUBJECT TO	ALL ORIGINAL ( Signature	\$ 64,092.00 days. New cont	ract	CITY E	/1	130  NEER	O Dat	4/19/10 te 1/19/10 te	